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Premium Acoustical & Insulating Fiber Board

 

Apples to Apples Comparison
This comparison includes a sound deadening underlayment to match the 

acoustical values of QuietBoard

Apples to Oranges Comparison

Product Retail
QuietBoard
QuietBoard Installation
Vinyl Plank
Vinyl Plank Installation

Total

$1.30
$0.30
$3.00
$1.75

$6.35

1/4” Sanded Plywood
Plywood Installation
QuietWalk Luxury Vinyl
Vinyl Plank
Vinyl Plank Installation

Total

Product Retail
$1.00
$0.85
$0.45
$3.00
$1.75

$7.05

This comparison is simply QuietBoard to plywood. You will lose all features 

Product Retail
QuietBoard
QuietBoard Installation
Vinyl Plank
Vinyl Plank Installation

$1.30
$0.30
$3.00
$1.75

$6.35Total

Product Retail
1/4” Sanded Plywood
Plywood Installation
Vinyl Plank
Vinyl Plank Installation

Total

$1.00
$0.85
$3.00
$1.75

$6.60


