



Comparison Chart

éé Apples to Apples Comparison

This comparison includes a sound deadening underlayment to match the acoustical values of QuietBoard

Product	Retail		Product	Retail
QuietBoard	\$1.30		1/4" Sanded Plywood	\$1.00
QuietBoard Installation	\$0.30		Plywood Installation	\$0.85
Vinyl Plank	\$3.00		QuietWalk Luxury Vinyl	\$0.45
Vinyl Plank Installation	\$1.75	VS	Vinyl Plank	\$3.00
			Vinyl Plank Installation	\$1.75
Total	\$6.35		Total	\$7.05

●● Apples to Oranges Comparison

This comparison is simply QuietBoard to plywood. You will lose all features and benefits of our fibers under the flooring.

Product	Retail	Product	Retail
QuietBoard	\$1.30	1/4" Sanded Plywood	\$1.00
QuietBoard Installation	\$0.30	Plywood Installation	\$0.85
Vinyl Plank	\$3.00	Vinyl Plank	\$3.00
Vinyl Plank Installation	\$1.75	Vinyl Plank Installation	\$1.75
Total	\$6.35	Total	\$6.60



